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Alle tegninger, design, spesifikasjoner, planer og opplysninger om vekt, størrelse og dimensjoner
angitt i tekniske eller markedsføringsdokumenter utgitt av eller på vegne av Nexans er kun
veiledende og skal ikke være bindende for Nexans eller behandles som en representasjon fra
Nexans side.

Nexans art.nr.: N205.624
El.nr.: 6916927

STANDARDER
Internasjonal ISO/IEC 11801

LANmark-OF Snap-In adaptors have been designed for installation into the LANmark-OF
snap-in panels, ZD boxes and outlets.

They are available in single SC, duplex SC and duplex LC duplex.

The multimode adaptors are aqua, the singlemode adaptors are blue while the singlemode
APC adaptors are green.

Installation time is saved as the snap-in concept replaces the time-consuming screwing
attachment of the traditional adaptors.

KARAKTERISTIKKER
Konstruksjonsegenskaper

Konnektor type SC
Farge Blå

Transmisjonsegenskaper
Insertion Loss, maximum, dB 0,4 dB
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